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Arkansas Early Childhood Commission 
 

Commissioners: Terms / Representation 
 

07/01/2013 Evelyn Bass evelynbass@sbcglobal.net Education Professional 
07/01/2013 Dr. Laura Bednar Laura.bednar@arkansas.gov Department of Education 

07/07/2011 Marilyn Chambers mchambers@hcs.sesc.k12.ar.us Hamburg Public School District 

07/01/2012 Janice Dancer Janicedancer2003@yahoo.com Head Start 

07/01/2011 Amy Denton Amy_denton@pedplustherapy.com Business 
07/01/2012 Rod Duckworth Rod.Duckworth@Arkansas.gov Department of Career Education 

07/01/2013 Missy  Duke mduke@cgwg.com Business 

07/01/2013 Jody Veit- Edrington edringtonj@nlrsd.k12.ar.us NLR Public School District 

07/01/2012 Barbara Gilkey gilkeybj@archildrens.org HIPPY 

07/01/2014 Diane Green diane@curtgreen.com House Committee Children & Youth 
07/01/2011 Gene Gregory gregorygene@sbcglobal.net Senate Committee on Education 

07/01/2013 Nickie Hammontree smallworldmtnhome@yahoo.com Provider 

07/01/2012 Patricia Lucas Patlucas_lucaspreschool@hotmail.com Family Child Care Provider 

07/01/2011 Debbie Malone childdev@sbcglobal.net Provider 

07/01/2012 Jeff Maneth jmaneth@afinsure.com Parent 

07/01/2012 Martha McAnally mcanally@arkansas.net House Committee on Education 

07/01/2012 Ann Patterson Ann@arheadstart.org Head Start Collaboration 

07/01/2012 Shirley Pulliam Shirley.pulliam@sbcglobal.net Migrant Seasonal Head Start 

07/01/2012 Kim Qualls kimqualls@sbcglobal.net Early Head Start 

07/01/2012 Dr. Chad Rogers Dr.chadnlr@comcast.net Academy of Pediatrics 

07/01/2014 Dr. Haley Vo haleyvo@gmail.com Academy of Family Physicians 

07/01/2011 Dr. Bob West Bob.west@arkansas.gov Department of Health 

 Vacant z  Mental Health / Clinical Provider 
 Vacant z  Senate Committee on Children & Youth 

 

mailto:evelynbass@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Laura.bednar@arkansas.gov
mailto:mchambers@hcs.sesc.k12.ar.us
mailto:Janicedancer2003@yahoo.com
mailto:Amy_denton@pedplustherapy.com
mailto:Rod.Duckworth@Arkansas.gov
mailto:mduke@cgwg.com
mailto:edringtonj@nlrsd.k12.ar.us
mailto:gilkeybj@archildrens.org
mailto:diane@curtgreen.com
mailto:gregorygene@sbcglobal.net
mailto:smallworldmtnhome@yahoo.com
mailto:Patlucas_lucaspreschool@hotmail.com
mailto:childdev@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jmaneth@afinsure.com
mailto:mcanally@arkansas.net
mailto:Ann@arheadstart.org
mailto:Shirley.pulliam@sbcglobal.net
mailto:kimqualls@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Dr.chadnlr@comcast.net
mailto:haleyvo@gmail.com
mailto:Bob.west@arkansas.gov

